CHARTSSERVICE - WORLDCHARTS - TOP 75 SINGLES

NO. 1022 - 18.07.2019

PL VW WO PK ARTIST

ofalvooaon s

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2

a N O W =

1"
10

14
13
12
15
29
17
27
16
20
18
19
23
22
25
21
32
26
53
24
28

30
33
39
34
35
38
40
37
36
42
a7
72
44
31
59
48
43

3
9
15
2
15
6
10
1
4
14
23
7
19
24
13

1

N o0 A~ O = AN =

SHAWN MENDES & CAMILA CABELLO
ED SHEERAN & JUSTIN BIEBER

LIL NAS X ft. BILLY RAY CYRUS

ED SHEERAN ft. KHALID

BILLIE EILISH

KATY PERRY

SHAWN MENDES

POST MALONE ft. YOUNG THUG
TAYLOR SWIFT

MEDUZA ft. GOODBOYS

DADDY YANKEE & SNOW

ED SHEERAN ft. CHANCE THE RAPPER & PNB ROCK
JONAS BROTHERS

LEWIS CAPALDI

AVICII ft. ALOE BLACC

TAYLOR SWIFT ft. BRENDON URIE
KYGO ft. WHITNEY HOUSTON
ONEREPUBLIC

DJ SNAKE & J BALVIN

PEDRO CAPO ft. FARRUKO

MARTIN GARRIX ft. MACKLEMORE & PATRICK STUMP
CHAINSMOKERS & BEBE REXHA
SECH ft. DARELL

AVICII ft. CHRIS MARTIN

TIESTO, JONAS BLUE & RITA ORA
DRAKE ft. RICK ROSS

SONG

sefiorita

i don't care

old town road
beautiful people
bad guy

never really over

if i can't have you
goodbyes

you need to calm down
piece of your heart
con calma

cross me

sucker

someone you loved
S0s

me!

higher love

rescue me

loco contigo

calma

summer days

call you mine

otro trago

heaven

ritual

money in the grave

MABEL don't call me up
MABEL mad love

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER easier

MILEY CYRUS mother's daughter
CHRIS BROWN ft. DRAKE no guidance

AVA MAX soamii
SEBASTIAN YATRA, DADDY YANKEE, NATTI NATASHA & runaway

BTS ft. HALSEY boy with luv

LIL NAS X panini

JAMES ARTHUR falling like the stars

LUNAY, DADDY YANKEE & BAD BUNNY ft. GABY MUSIC & soltera

MARK RONSON ft. CAMILA CABELLO
ROSALIA & J BALVIN ft. EL GUINCHO
SIGALA & BECKY HILL

NICKY JAM ft. OZUNA

MALUMA

JAX JONES, MARTIN SOLVEIG & MADISON BEER
LIZzO

BLANCO BROWN

KHALID & DISCLOSURE

DAVID GUETTA ft. RAYE
MARSHMELLO ft. KANE BROWN
HALSEY

PINK

find u again

con altura

wish you well

te robaré

11 pm

all day and night
truth hurts

the git up

talk

stay (don't go away)
one thing right
nightmare

walk me home
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AVA MAX

DOMINIC FIKE

PAULO LONDRA

CALVIN HARRIS & RAG'N'BONE MAN
SAM SMITH & NORMANI

J BALVIN & BAD BUNNY

LITTLE MIX

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPER
MADONNA & MALUMA

POST MALONE & SWAE LEE
JESS GLYNNE & JAX JONES

BAD BUNNY ft. TAINY

ARIANA GRANDE

CAPITAL BRA & SAMRA

SONG

sweet but psycho
3 nights

tal vez

giant

dancing with a stranger
que pretendes
bounce back
shallow

medellin
sunflower

one touch
callaita

7 rings

tilidin

MARCO BORSATO, ARMIN VAN BUUREN & DAVINA MICH hoe het danst

LEWIS CAPALDI
NAOMI SCOTT

CHRIS BROWN ft. JUSTIN BIEBER & INK

KYGO ft. RITA ORA
ALEC BENJAMIN ft. ALESSIA CARA

LUIS FONSI ft. NICKY JAM & SEBASTIAN YATRA

MARK RONSON ft. MILEY CYRUS
SHIRIN DAVID ft. MAITRE GIMS
ALVARO SOLER

KELLY CLARKSON

hold me while you wait
speechless

don't check on me
carry on

let me down slowly
date la vuelta

nothing breaks like a heart

on off
la libertad
broken & beautiful

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST
IMAGINE DRAGONS

SONG
bad liar

DALEX ft. SECH, RAFA PABON, CAZZU, FEID, KHEA & LE! pa mi

TOM WALKER
MARSHMELLO ft. CHVRCHES

justyou and i
here with me
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1 15 1 BILLIEEILISH

-

- 1 12 SEMINO ROSSI

3 4 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
4 8 1 RAMMSTEIN
6 5 1 AvCI
10 1281 1 ED SHEERAN
6 2 2 2 BLACKKEYS
8 3 7 LILNASX
9 40 1 SOUNDTRACK
- 1 9 DREAMVILLE & J. COLE
10 5 5 CHRIS BROWN
12 8 4 LEWIS CAPALDI
15 38 2 QUEEN - SOUNDTRACK
14 13 22 1 ARIANA GRANDE
{15 18 63 1 POSTMALONE
16 14 24 8 ELTONJOHN
17 17 11 1 PINK
18 16 14 2 KHALID
19 7 2 7 KYLIEMINOGUE

- 1 20 MACHINE GUN KELLY
22 33 3 BILLIEEILISH

1 4 2 MADONNA

STING

22

26

25 6 23 SARAH CONNOR
25

~
©

21 13 1 BTS

- 1 26 DIETER BOHLEN

30 81 3 SOUNDTRACK

29 3 24 BEATRICE EGLI

19 2 19 LX& MAXWELL

30 - 25 1 IMAGINE DRAGONS

N
©

TOP 30 ALBEN

ALBUM

when we all fall asleep, where do we go?
western stars

rammstein

tim

+ divide

let's rock

7 (ep)

a star is born

revenge of the dreamers lI

indigo

divinely uninspired to a hellish extent
so ist das leben

bohemian rhapsody

thank u, next

beerbongs & bentleys

diamonds

hurts 2b human

free spirit

step back in time: the definitive collection
hotel diablo

don't smile at me

madame x

my songs

herz kraft werke

map of the soul: persona

dieter ft. bohlen (das mega album)
the greatest showman

natrlich!

obststand 2

origins

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:
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32 28 52 1 DRAKE

33 27 5 26 VARIOUS

36 20 4 4 JONAS BROTHERS

68 24 2 6 RACONTEURS

281 23 1 23 JBALVIN & BAD BUNNY

[ 10 | - NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER
70 - RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
20 - MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER
75 - MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
40 - UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT
[ 75| - LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

ALBUM
scorpion

sing meinen song - das tauschkonzert, vol. 6

happiness begins
help us stranger
oasis
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